+44 (0)1723 518011
R
Industrial,	Occupational	and	Environmental	noise	measurement	products.
Six new generation
sound level meters that
are out of this world!

PSR176	-	Nova	12v	Battery	pack	cable	2m	to
tinned	ends	with	inline	fuse
PSR177	-	Nova	AC	output	cable,	3.5mm	Mono
to	3.5mm	Stereo	Jack,	2m
PSR185	-	Nova	AC	output	cable,	18	way	to
Phono,	1m
PSR190	-	Nova	power	input	cable,	2.1mm
Power	Jack	&	mains	power	supply
Software
AnalyzerPlus	Download,	Confi	guration	&
Analysis	software	supplied	as	standard.
Compatible	with	Microsoft	Windows	XP,	Vista,
7	(32bit	&	64bit)	&	8	(32bit	&	64bit)
Ordering Codes
Sound	Level	Meter	and	Measurement	Kit
Model	41:		 PSR-41
Model	41	Kit:		 PSR-41K
Model	42:		 PSR-42
Model	42	Kit:		 PSR-42K
Model	43:		 PSR-43
Model	43	Kit:		 PSR-43K
Model	44:		 PSR-44
Model	44	Kit:		 PSR-44K
Model	45:		 PSR-45
Model	45	Kit:		 PSR-45K
Model	46:		 PSR-46
Model	46	Kit:		 PSR-46K
Measurement Kits
Instruments	can	be	supplied	as	a	complete
measurement	kit	to	ensure	that	you	have	all
the	accessories	necessary	to	perform	your
noise	survey.
The	Nova	noise	measurement	kit	contains:
Sound	Level	Meter,	Acoustic	Calibrator,
Windshield,	Kit	case,	Wrist	Strap,	AnalyzerPlus
Software,	USB	Download	Cable,	Batteries,
Operating	Manuals,	Calibration	Certifi	cates	&
7	year	Warranty.
Options Ordering Codes
- Model 41 & Model 42
PSR0110	-	Data	Logging
PSR0111	-	Manual	audio	record	&	Data
Logging
PSR0112	-	Audio	Note	&	Data	Logging
PSR0113	-	Repeat	Timer	&	Data	Logging
PSR012			-	Single	Timer
PSR013			-	Leq/Peak	&	C-A
PSR014			-	Pause	/	Back	erase
PSR015		-	TWA/	dose
PSR016		-	Ln	Values
PSR017		-	Real	Time	1:1	octave	band	fi	lters
Options Ordering Codes
- Model 43 & Model 44
PSR0110	-	Data	Logging
PSR0111	-	Manual	audio	record	&	Data
Logging
PSR0112	-	Audio	Note	&	Data	Logging
PSR0113	-	Repeat	Timer	&	Data	Logging
PSR012		-	Single	Timer
PSR015		-	TWA/dose
PSR016		-	Ln	Values
PSR017		-	Real	Time	1:1	octave	band	fi	lters